“%DELORME

Julie+Eric Loop from Wells - Directions

Topo USA® 5.0

Dist Turn Road Exit |Time Total Dist
@ Start at Wells Ave 00:00:00 |0.00 mi
Go straight (NNW) |on Wells Ave 00:00:00 |0.00 mi
in|{0.28 mi Turn left (WSW) on to [Nahanton St 00:01:07 |0.28 mi
in|{0.14 mi Go straight (WSW) |on to |Kendrick St 00:01:41 |0.43 mi
in|{0.62 mi Turn left (SSE) onto [Hunting Rd 00:04:09 |1.04 mi
in|{0.11 mi Bear right (SSE) on to |Greendale Ave 00:04:34 |1.15 mi
in|1.84 mi Turn right (SE) onto |Great Plain Ave 00:11:53 |2.99 mi
in|{0.17 mi Go straight (SSW) |onto |I-95 S (SR 128 (Yankee Division... 00:12:19 |3.16 mi
in|{0.55 mi Bear right (WNW) |on to |SR 135 (West St) ramp 00:13:18 |3.71 mi
in|{0.18 mi Bear right (N) on SR 135 (West St) ramp 00:13:33 |3.88 mi
in|{0.03 mi Turn left (WNW) onto [SR 135 (West St) 00:13:35 |3.91 mi
in|0.59 mi Turn left (WSW) on to [South St 00:14:50 |4.50 mi
in|{2.49 mi Bear left (S) on to |Mill St 00:21:36 |6.99 mi
in{0.10 mi Bear right (SSW) |on to |Willow St 00:21:50 |7.09 mi
in|{0.59 mi Bear right (WSW) |onto |Dedham St 00:23:14 |7.68 mi
in|{0.93 mi Bear right (W) on to |Springdale Ave 00:24:49 |8.61 mi
in|{0.84 mi Turn left (SW) onto |Farm St 00:26:13 |9.45 mi
in|{2.01 mi Bear right (WNW) |on to |Bridge St 00:29:39 |11.46 mi
in|{0.26 mi Bear left (W) onto |[Farm Rd 00:30:06 |11.72 mi
in|0.28 mi Turn left (WSW) onto [Forest St 00:30:34 |12.00 mi
in{1.14 mi Turn right (WNW) |on to |E Goulding St 00:33:16 |13.14 mi
in|0.68 mi Turn left (SSE) on to |SR 27 (S Main St) 00:34:53 |13.82 mi
in|{0.01 mi Turn right (SW) onto |W Goulding St 00:34:54 |13.83 mi
in|0.51 mi Bear right (WSW) |onto [Woodland St 00:36:05 |14.34 mi
in|{0.15 mi Bear left (SW) on to |Mill St 00:36:26 |14.49 mi
in|{1.25 mi Bear left (WSW) on to |Fiske St 00:39:26 |15.74 mi
in|1.61 mi Bear right (WSW) |onto |[Central St 00:43:17 |17.34 mi
in|0.73 mi Turn right (NNE) onto |SR 16 (SR 126 (Washington St)) 00:45:28 |18.08 mi
in|{0.09 mi Turn left (WNW) on to |Hollis St 00:45:40 |18.16 mi
in|{0.98 mi Turn right (NNW) |on to |Highland St 00:48:00 |19.14 mi
in|{1.90 mi Go straight (N) on to |Chestnut St 00:52:33 |21.04 mi
in|{0.48 mi Turn right (ENE) on to |Eliot St 00:54:28 |21.52 mi
in|{0.85 mi Turn right (ESE) on to |Fruit St 00:57:51 |22.37 mi
in|0.07 mi Bear left (E) on to |Eliot St 00:58:07 |22.45 mi
in|{1.20 mi Bear left (ESE) onto |[Whitney St 01:01:52 |23.65 mi
in|0.74 mi Turn right (S) on to |Western Ave 01:03:38 |24.39 mi
in|{0.06 mi Turn left (E) on to |Maple St 01:03:46 |24.45 mi
in|1.89 mi Turn left (NNE) on to |SR 16 (Washington St) 01:08:17 |26.34 mi
in|{0.54 mi Bear right (NE) onto |SR 16 (Eliot St) 01:09:02 |26.87 mi
in|{5.19 mi Turn left (NW) on to |Weston Rd 01:18:43 |32.06 mi
in|{2.05 mi Bear right (NNE) on to |Wellesley St 01:24:41 |34.11 mi
in|3.50 mi Turn left (NNE) on Wellesley St 01:32:07 |37.61 mi
in|{0.02 mi Bear left (NNW) onto |[School St 01:32:08 |37.63 mi
in|0.61 mi Turn left (W) on to [Boston Post Rd 01:33:29 |38.24 mi
in|{0.02 mi Turn right (NNE) on to |Church St 01:33:32 |38.26 mi
in|0.14 mi Turn left (N) on to |Conant Rd 01:33:54 |38.40 mi
in|2.46 mi Bear right (NE) onto [Old County Rd 01:40:32 |40.85 mi
in|0.44 mi Go straight (NE) on to |Old County Road 01:41:17 |41.30 mi
in|0.41 mi Bear left (NNE) on to |Old County Rd 01:41:59 |41.71 mi
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Bear left (NNE) onto [Old County Rd 01:41:59 |41.71 mi

in|0.87 mi Turn right (ESE) on to |Trapelo Rd 01:43:27 |42.59 mi
in{1.10 mi Turn left (NNE) on to |Smith St 01:46:11 |43.68 mi
in|{0.36 mi Bear right (N) on to |Spring St 01:47:09 |44.04 mi
in{0.11 mi Turn right (E) onto [Concord Ave 01:47:27 |44.16 mi
in|{1.09 mi Turn left (N) on to |Waltham St 01:50:22 |45.24 mi
in|{0.17 mi Turn right (E) onto |Concord Tpke (SR 2) ramp 01:50:49 |45.41 mi
in|{0.69 mi Bear right (ESE) on to |Pleasant St ramp 01:52:01 |46.10 mi
in|{0.16 mi Bear right (SE) on Pleasant St ramp 01:52:25 |46.26 mi
in|{0.02 mi Turn left (NE) on to |Pleasant St 01:52:28 |46.28 mi
in[0.49 mi Bear left (NNE) onto |SR 4 (SR 225 (Pleasant St)) 01:53:48 |46.77 mi
in|0.49 mi Turn right (ESE) on to |[Massachusetts Ave 01:55:05 |47.26 mi
in|{0.28 mi Turn right (ESE) on Massachusetts Ave 01:55:50 |47.54 mi
in|1.47 mi Bear right (ESE) on Massachusetts Ave 01:59:49 |49.00 mi
in1.30 mi Bear right (ESE) onto |US 3 (SR 2A (SR 60 (Massachu... 02:03:20 |50.30 mi
in|0.08 mi Bear right (ESE) on to [Broadway 02:03:31 |50.38 mi
in|1.48 mi Turn right (SSE) onto [Holland St 02:07:32 |51.86 mi
in|0.50 mi Bear left (SSE) on to |Elm St 02:08:51 |52.36 mi
in[0.74 mi Turn right (WSW) |on to |Mossland St 02:10:52 |53.10 mi
in|{0.08 mi Turn left (SE) on to |Somerville Ave 02:11:10 |53.18 mi
in|{0.02 mi Turn right (SE) onto (Beacon St 02:11:13 |53.20 mi
in|{1.19 mi Bear right (SE) on to |Hampshire St 02:14:27 |54.39 mi
in0.72 mi Turn right (SSW) on to |Portland St 02:16:24 |55.11 mi
in|{0.33 mi Turn right (SW) on to |Albany St 02:17:42 |55.44 mi
in|{0.13 mi Turn left (SE) onto |SR 2A (Massachusetts Ave) 02:18:02 |55.57 mi
@ |in|0.21 mi Finish at SR 2A 02:18:36 |55.78 mi

Total Time: 02:18:36 Total Distance: 55.78 mi

Data use subject to license.

© 2004 DelLorme. Topo USA® 5.0.

www.delorme.com

20of 2



